## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

## CLOSURE OF SURFACE PIT

Form CDP-4 April 2004 Form must be Typed

Operator Name: NORTHSTAR INVESTM	ENTS, INC.	License Number: 30601			
Operator Address: 13735 PINNACLE DR. 1		1545			
Contact Person: DEAN BRITTING		Phone Number ( 316 ) 733 - 8996			
Pormit Number (API No. if applicable): 1515921498 0000		Lease Name & Well No.: GODDFREY #1			
Type of Pit:		Pit Location (QQQQ):			
Emergency Pit Burn F	1	NW SE SE			
Settling Pit Drilling	Pit	Sec. 17 Twp. 20 R 9 East West			
☑ Workover Pit ☐ Hau'-0	Í .	990 Feet from North / South Line of Section			
	9	990 Feel from Esst / West Line of Section			
	1	RICE			
Date of closure: 4-1-12 Sep	attached Lower	ico			
Was an artificial liner used? Tyes V No					
If no, how were the sides and bottom sealed to prevent					
Halled off contents	of the pit.	perforated the liner			
and backfilled with	Halled off contents of the pit, perforated the liner and backfilled with the original surface dirt.				
	RECEIVED	i			
Abandonment procedure of pit:		RECEIVED			
	MAY # 8 2012	MAY 0 3 2012			
	KCC WICHITA	KCC WICHITA			
The undersigned hereby certifies that he / she is Dean Britting for Northstar Investments, Inc. (Co.),					
a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true and correct to the best of his ther knowledge and belief.					
Signature of Applicant or Agent					
May 1					
		Must Public			
My Commission Expire MICHELLE J. WRIGHT					

## Bob's Oil Service, Inc.

504 N. Main Ellinwood, KS 67526

## Invoice

DATE	INVOICE#
4/1/2012	8644

BILL TO	
Northstar Investments, Inc. 13735 Pinnacle Dr. Wichita, KS 67230-1545	

DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	A1401 W.T.
Dozing services-#257 Godfrey		3 145.00	AMOUNT
		145.00	435.00
	RECEIVED		
	RECEIVED MAY 18 2012 KCC WICHITA		
	× 0 2012		
	MUC WICHITA		
Vacantit			
Ve appreciate your business!		Total	
			\$435.00
		Payments/Credits	\$0.00
	<u>.</u>	Balance Due	\$435.00

Phone #	Fax#
620-564-3070	620-564-2257